
Lobster Tournament 2014

BIG BUG 103 Count

450 lbs  0 oz Total weight

4 lbs  6 oz Avg weight

Place First Name Surname weight lobster sex

1 Tom Steinhoff 8 lbs  12 oz m

2= David MacPhee 8 lbs  2 oz m

2= Paul Lindo 8 lbs  2 oz m

4 Robert Kennedy 7 lbs  3 oz m

5 Iain Stewart 7 lbs  0 oz m

6 Joe DeSilva 6 lbs  15 oz m

7= Odelio Angeli 6 lbs  12 oz m

7= Scott Amos 6 lbs  12 oz f

9 Karen Jones 6 lbs  8 oz f

10 Paul Terceria 6 lbs  3 oz f

11 Scott Amos 6 lbs  1 oz m

12= Graham Cooper 6 lbs  0 oz m

12= Odelio Angeli 6 lbs  0 oz m

14= Iain Stewart 5 lbs  15 oz m

14= Massimo Bernasconi 5 lbs  15 oz m

16 Tom Steinhoff 5 lbs  14 oz m

17= Paul Lindo 5 lbs  10 oz m

17= Karen Jones 5 lbs  10 oz m

19= Werner Stegmann 5 lbs  8 oz m

19= Harrison Casling 5 lbs  8 oz m

21= Werner Stegmann 5 lbs  7 oz f

21= Darren Cann 5 lbs  7 oz m

23= Andrew Rossiter 5 lbs  5 oz m

23= Bruce Loraan 5 lbs  5 oz f

25= Angus Lynn 5 lbs  4 oz m

25= Joe DeSilva 5 lbs  4 oz f

25= Darren Cann 5 lbs  4 oz m

28 Sharon Livingstone 5 lbs  3 oz m

29 Treshun Correia 5 lbs  1 oz m

30 Graham Cooper 5 lbs  0 oz f

31= Nick West 4 lbs  15 oz m

31= Heinz Stuhlpfarrer 4 lbs  15 oz m

31= Robert Kennedy 4 lbs  15 oz f

31= Rikki Hornett 4 lbs  15 oz m

31= Harrison Casling 4 lbs  15 oz m

36 Angus Lynn 4 lbs  14 oz f

37= Matteo Rippani 4 lbs  13 oz m

37= Sharon Livingstone 4 lbs  13 oz f

37= Neil Jones 4 lbs  13 oz f

40 Bruce Loraan 4 lbs  12 oz m

41 Neil Jones 4 lbs  11 oz f

42= Alan Gorbutt 4 lbs  10 oz f

42= Marc Fullerton 4 lbs  10 oz m



44 Rudolf Zimmerer 4 lbs  8 oz m

45= Ernest Theriault 4 lbs  7 oz m

45= Barry Lohan 4 lbs  7 oz m

47= Nick West 4 lbs  6 oz m

47= David MacPhee 4 lbs  6 oz f

49 Alexander Hunter 4 lbs  5 oz f

50 Rudy Gieringer 4 lbs  4 oz m

51 Tiffany Rego 4 lbs  2 oz m

52= Heinz Stuhlpfarrer 4 lbs  1 oz f

52= Colin Jones 4 lbs  1 oz slipper

52= Lyle Douglas 4 lbs  1 oz f

55= Rudolf Zimmerer 4 lbs  0 oz f

55= Flippo Vianello 4 lbs  0 oz m

55= Phillipe Rouja 4 lbs  0 oz f

58 Matteo Rippani 3 lbs  15 oz m

59 Pete Babeckas 3 lbs  13 oz f

60= Corbin White 3 lbs  12 oz m

60= Kip Malpas 3 lbs  12 oz m

62= Alexander Hunter 3 lbs  11 oz m

62= Rudy Gieringer 3 lbs  11 oz f

64= Anthoni Lightbourne 3 lbs  10 oz f

64= Matt Harkins 3 lbs  10 oz m

64= Pete Babeckas 3 lbs  10 oz m

67= Flippo Vianello 3 lbs  9 oz f

67= Phillipe Rouja 3 lbs  9 oz m

67= Grant Hopkins 3 lbs  9 oz f

70= Grant Hopkins 3 lbs  8 oz m

70= Michael Dickenson 3 lbs  8 oz m

72= Jade Williams 3 lbs  6 oz f

72= Chris Malpas 3 lbs  6 oz f

72= Chris Harkness 3 lbs  6 oz m

75= Andrew Rossiter 3 lbs  5 oz f

75= Chris Harkness 3 lbs  5 oz f

75= Matt Harkins 3 lbs  5 oz m

75= Treshun Correia 3 lbs  5 oz f

79= Tiffany Rego 3 lbs  4 oz f

79= James Patterson 3 lbs  4 oz f

79= Chris Malpas 3 lbs  4 oz f

79= Alan Gorbutt 3 lbs  4 oz f

79= Lyle Douglas 3 lbs  4 oz f

84= Ernest Theriault 3 lbs  3 oz f

84= James Patterson 3 lbs  3 oz f

86 Michael Dickenson 3 lbs  2 oz f

87= Paul Terceria 3 lbs  1 oz m

87= Barry Lohan 3 lbs  1 oz f

87= Rikki Hornett 3 lbs  1 oz f

90= Jade Williams 3 lbs  0 oz f

90= Marc Fullerton 3 lbs  0 oz f

90= David Bird 3 lbs  0 oz f

90= David Bird 3 lbs  0 oz f



90= Massimo Bernasconi 3 lbs  0 oz f

95 William Gillett 2 lbs  15 oz f

96= CJ Richardson 2 lbs  6 oz f

96= Colin Jones 2 lbs  6 oz f

96= William Gillett 2 lbs  6 oz f

99 Corbin White 2 lbs  5 oz f

100 Kip Malpas 2 lbs  4 oz f

101= Matthew Tumbridge 2 lbs  2 oz f

101= CJ Richardson 2 lbs  2 oz f

103 Matthew Tumbridge 2 lbs  1 oz m



Lobster Tournament 2014

Females

Place First Name Surname weight lobster sex

1 Karen Jones 6 lbs  8 oz f

2 Karen Jones 5 lbs  10 oz m

3 Sharon Livingstone 5 lbs  3 oz m

4 Sharon Livingstone 4 lbs  13 oz f

5 Tiffany Rego 4 lbs  2 oz m

6 Jade Williams 3 lbs  6 oz f

7 Tiffany Rego 3 lbs  4 oz f

8 Jade Williams 3 lbs  0 oz f



Lobster Tournament 2014

Juniors

Place First Name Surname weight lobster sex

1 Corbin White 3 lbs  12 oz m

1 Kip Malpas 3 lbs  12 oz m

3 Corbin White 2 lbs  5 oz f

4 Kip Malpas 2 lbs  4 oz f



Lobster Tournament 2014

Boat

Place Boat Boat weight

1 Lobster Terriers 49lbs  15 oz

2 Honour Blackmun 45lbs  15 oz

3 Sea u Later 42lbs  3 oz

4 Lobster Dip 40lbs  3 oz

5 Balancing Act 36lbs  11 oz

6 Wasted Seaman 33lbs  7 oz

7 Shark Bait 31lbs  14 oz

8 Motorboat 31lbs  3 oz

9 Makin It 29lbs  10 oz

10 Sea Gem 29lbs  8 oz

11 Bad Tuna bones 27lbs  14 oz

12 Bob Marlin 24lbs  4 oz

13 Dead Kennedys 12lbs  2 oz

14 La Vita Bella 11lbs  9 oz

15 Big Ant 3lbs  10 oz


